
ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI

TIF VALUATIONS 2007
INCREMENTAL VALUES
ASSESSMENT ROLL
POLITICAL  TOTAL  
SUBDIVISION RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL AGRICUTURAL INCREMENT
ALL CONSTANTS  *** 23,560,830 556,744,730 -14,590 580,290,970 *** St Louis Community Coll
L1 COUNTY LIBR 18,773,080 458,047,200 -32,870 476,787,410      Special School District
L2 FERGUSON LIBR 1,861,990 8,477,750 0 10,339,740      Metro Zoo Museum Dist
L3 MAPLEWOOD LIBR -229,100 21,467,070 0 21,237,970      Sheltered Workshop
L4 KIRKWOOD LIBR -22,090 5,683,680 0 5,661,590      All County Funds
L5 VALLEY PK LIBR 1,702,660 5,478,170 18,280 7,199,110
L6 ROCK HILL LIBR 616,840 3,172,810 0 3,789,650
L7 WEBSTER LIBR 18,990 4,037,170 0 4,056,160
101 AFFTON 0 1,357,200 0 1,357,200
104 BRENTWOOD -593,240 38,491,860 0 37,898,620
106 CLAYTON 1,426,590 7,908,120 0 9,334,710
108 PARKWAY 1,430,950 10,598,890 -550 12,029,290
110 ROCKWOOD 2,483,370 181,622,540 -25,380 184,080,530
111 FERG-FLOR 2,463,060 13,617,320 0 16,080,380
112 MERAMEC VALLEY 150 0 1,790 1,940
113 HANCOCK 0 582,260 0 582,260
114 JENNINGS 80,700 8,049,850 0 8,130,550
116 KIRKWOOD 4,085,350 53,596,170 0 57,681,520
118 MAPLEWOOD RH -229,080 21,467,070 0 21,237,990
123 NORMANDY 786,230 21,343,350 0 22,129,580
126 PATTONVILLE -284,150 31,739,220 0 31,455,070
127 RITENOUR 341,950 4,079,670 0 4,421,620
128 RIVERVIEW GRDNS 0 1,113,120 0 1,113,120
131 UNIVERSITY CITY 5,090 4,254,280 0 4,259,370
132 VALLEY PARK 11,023,750 9,411,620 13,240 20,448,610
134 WEBSTER GROVES 635,830 7,209,980 0 7,845,810
138 LINBERGH -1,105,950 57,977,960 0 56,872,010
139 HAZELWOOD 1,010,230 82,324,250 -3,690 83,330,790
MSD 6,544,670 195,949,140 0 202,493,810
MSDE 12,325,990 358,607,300 -16,650 370,916,640
SD 1 MALINE CR 2,352,490 40,325,310 0 42,677,800
SD 7 GRAVOIS CR 4,085,350 26,866,210 0 30,951,560
SD13 WATKINS CREEK 0 1,033,810 0 1,033,810
SD17 WEDGEWOOD CREEK 0 7,135,840 0 7,135,840
SD18 U CITY STORM 5,090 4,254,280 0 4,259,370
SD21 BLACK JACK DELL 0 4,218,600 0 4,218,600
SD25 COLDWATER CR -36,270 17,310,450 0 17,274,180
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SD28 SUGAR CREEK 0 31,029,000 0 31,029,000
SD29 DEER CR 1,240,080 73,358,730 0 74,598,810
SD33 MO RIVER BONFILS 976,300 75,506,800 -3,690 76,479,410
SD34 MERAMEC RIV BASIN 9,359,520 83,652,120 18,320 93,029,960
SD37 BLACK CR 108,820 54,011,510 0 54,120,330
F 1 AFFTON 0 1,357,200 0 1,357,200
F 2 KINLOCH 234,710 451,170 0 685,880
F 3 LEMAY 0 582,260 0 582,260
F 4 METRO NORTH 0 403,290 0 403,290
F 5 RIVERVIEW 0 709,830 0 709,830
F 6 NORMANDY 749,660 12,676,020 0 13,425,680
F 9 FLORISSANT VALLEY -13,660 7,578,150 0 7,564,490
F 10 ROBERTSON 976,300 75,506,800 -3,690 76,479,410
F 12 PATTONVILLE BRIDGE -398,540 5,264,460 0 4,865,920
F 13 MARYLAND HEIGHTS 114,390 26,379,020 0 26,493,410
F 14 COMMUNITY 371,930 13,008,910 0 13,380,840
F 16 BLACK JACK 0 1,033,810 0 1,033,810
F 19 METRO WEST -561,460 11,471,930 0 10,910,470
F 20 CHESTERFIELD 443,400 162,902,450 -31,080 163,314,770
F 21 CREVE COEUR 1,430,950 10,166,910 0 11,597,860
F 22 FENTON -1,102,770 62,240,840 0 61,138,070
F 24 VALLEY PARK 11,023,750 9,939,350 12,690 20,975,790
F 25 EUREKA 2,598,400 43,440 1,860 2,643,700
C   5 BEL RIDGE 713,590 11,969,150 0 12,682,740
C   7 BERKELEY 366,360 1,756,300 0 2,122,660
C   9 BRENTWOOD -593,240 38,491,860 0 37,898,620
C  10 BRIDGETON -398,540 6,298,270 0 5,899,730
C  17 DES PERES 0 31,029,000 0 31,029,000
C  21 FENTON -1,105,950 55,036,120 0 53,930,170
C  22 FERGUSON 1,861,990 8,477,750 0 10,339,740
C  24 FLORISSANT -13,660 7,578,150 0 7,564,490
C  31 JENNINGS 87,290 8,076,170 0 8,163,460
C  32 KIRKWOOD 4,085,350 22,567,170 0 26,652,520
C  35 MAPLEWOOD -229,100 21,467,070 0 21,237,970
C 39 NORMANDY 36,070 706,870 0 742,940
C  49 RICHMOND HEIGHTS 1,426,590 7,908,120 0 9,334,710
C  50 ROCK HILL 616,840 3,172,810 0 3,789,650

Page 2 of 3



ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI

TIF VALUATIONS 2007
INCREMENTAL VALUES
ASSESSMENT ROLL
POLITICAL  TOTAL  
SUBDIVISION RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL AGRICUTURAL INCREMENT
C  51 ST JOHN 371,930 13,008,910 0 13,380,840
C  57 UNIVERSITY CITY 5,090 4,254,280 0 4,259,370
C  58 VALLEY PARK 11,023,750 9,939,350 12,690 20,975,790
C  64 WEBSTER GROVES 18,990 4,037,170 0 4,056,160
C  69 CRESTWOOD 0 2,941,840 0 2,941,840
C  74 KINLOCH 234,710 451,170 0 685,880
C  80 HAZELWOOD 1,023,890 76,629,530 -3,690 77,649,730
C  82 CREVE COEUR 868,500 10,071,170 0 10,939,670
C  93 BALLWIN -561,460 11,471,930 0 10,910,470
C  95 DELLWOOD 0 403,290 0 403,290
C  98 EUREKA 2,598,400 43,440 1,860 2,643,700
C 101 SUNSET HILLS 0 0 0 0
C 104 MARYLAND HEIGHTS 114,390 26,474,760 0 26,589,150
C 105 CHESTERFIELD 443,400 162,902,450 -31,080 163,314,770
HL  1  HANCOCK LIGHT 0 582,260 0 582,260
BD32 KIRKWOOD -21,990 4,283,370 0 4,261,380
BD55 JENNINGS 0 1,184,510 0 1,184,510
BD62 MAPLEWOOD 0 1,718,300 0 1,718,300
BD64 OLD WEBSTER 18,990 4,037,170 0 4,056,160
CP01 CRESTWOOD POINT 0 1,198,710 0 1,198,710
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